HOT FOOD

Soup of the day

Hot dog

Hot dog with onion
Hot dog with cheese
Hot dog with onion & cheese
Pulled pork roll & chips
Hambureer

Fish burger
Cheeseburger

Chicken bureger

Bacon & eg¢ burger

Toasted Turkish bread with ham,
cheese & tomato

Baked potato with chilli con carne
Baked potato with bacon & sour cream
Nachos with chilli con carne
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$8.50
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$9.50
$10.50
$11.00

$11.00
$11.00
$13.50
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Sausage roll $7.00
Chilli dog $14.00
Vegetable pastie $8.50
Beef pie $9.00
Steak & cheese pie $9.00
Mini chicken schnitzels & chips $14.40
Fish & chips $12.50
Salt & pepper squid & chips $13.00
Chips small $7.00
Chips large $12.00
Onion rings $12.00
Loaded fries with bacon, $15.00
sour cream & cheese

Loaded wedges with bacon, $15.00

sour cream & cheese

*Crown Rewards Silver Tier and above members are eligible for a discount of 10% discount on food.Please be advised that
our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy,
milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products
are 100% allergen free.



COLD FOOD HOT DRINKS

Assorted sandwiches $10.00 $3.50
Assorted wraps $11.50 (offee $4.00
Mixed sandwiches $13.00 Hot Chocolate $4.00
Garden salad - small $6.50

Assorted fruits $2.00 cDI_D DRINKS

Assorted yoghurts $4.00
Danishes $5.00 Take-away soft drink = refius $7.00

STANDARD

o *Crown Rewards Silver Tier and above members are eligible for a discount of 10% discount on food.
MUfflnS $6.50 Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the
allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin

$¥ 00 and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.

Daily cake selection
Fruit salad $7.50




No further discounts apply. Display images for illustration purposes only. Snax is an 18+ venue. REFUEL. REAL FAST.
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No further discounts apply. Display images for illustration purposes only. Snax is an 18+ venue.

REFUEL. REAL FAST.



