HOT FOOD

Soup of the day	\$8.50	Sausage roll	\$7.00
Hot dog	\$8.00	Chilli dog	\$14.00
Hot dog with onion	\$9.00	Vegetable pastie	\$8.50
Hot dog with cheese	\$10.00	Beef pie	\$9.00
Hot dog with onion & cheese	\$11.00	Steak & cheese pie	\$9.00
Pulled pork roll & chips	\$12.00	Mini chicken schnitzels & chips	\$14.40
Hamburger	\$10.00	Fish & chips	\$12.50
Fish burger	\$10.00	Salt & pepper squid & chips	\$13.00
Cheeseburger	\$11.00	Chips small	\$7.00
Chicken burger	\$9.50	Chips large	\$12.00
Bacon & egg burger	\$10.50	Onion rings	\$12.00
Toasted Turkish bread with ham, cheese & tomato	\$11.00	Loaded fries with bacon, sour cream & cheese	\$15.00
Baked potato with chilli con carne	\$11.00	Loaded wedges with bacon,	\$15.00
Baked potato with bacon & sour cream	\$11.00	sour cream & cheese	
Nachos with chilli con carne	\$13.50	*Crown Rewards Silver Tier and above members are eligible for a discount of 10% discount on food.Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.	

COLD FOOD

Assorted sandwiches

Assorted wraps

Mixed sandwiches

Garden salad – small

Assorted fruits

Assorted yoghurts

Danishes

Muffins

Daily cake selection

Fruit salad

HOT DRINKS

\$4.00

\$5.00

\$6.50

\$7.00

\$7.50

\$10.00	Tea	\$3.50
\$11.50	Coffee	\$4.00
\$13.00	Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
\$6.50		
\$2.00	COLD DRINKS	STANDARD

Take-away soft drink *No Refills \$7.00

*Crown Rewards Silver Tier and above members are eligible for a discount of 10% discount on food. Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts, seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products are 100% allergen free.





SOUP OF THE DAY HOMEN ADE SOUP CROWN REWARDS DISCOUNT APPLIES





S12.00 CROWN REWARDS DISCOUNT AVAILABLE

